	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRA	CT ID CODE	PAGE
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ND M009	S EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCH OTS-12-093 dated 12/21/1		5. P	ROJECT NO. (If applicable)
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY		CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BiOM Washington, DC 20555		Div. of Cor	TWB-01-810M	issi Da	<u></u>
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) BA. AMENDME	IT OF SOLICITATION	I NO
C2KINETICS, LLC			98 DATED (S	EE ITEM 11)	
18 HADLEY ROAD, SUITE 200				TION OF CONTRAC	T/ORDER NO
PEPPERELL MA 014631481			NRC-33-01		
ODE 168560154	FACILITY CODE	108. DATED (SEE IT EM 13) X 07-21-2007			
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLICITATIONS	·····	
(a) By completing Items 6 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wilk KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter if and date specified.	hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE F lue of this amendment you do makes reference to the solicit	ne solicitation and an RECEIPT OF OFFER asire to change an of ation and this amend	S PRIOR TO THE HOUR fer already submitted, suc iment, and is received prio	.URE OF YOUR AND DATE SPI h change may b	≀AC- ECIFIED MAY e made
FF	1015-5F1340 J1270 S∥ n/a Deobligate \$ ICS 541611	90,526.11			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER	TIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORDERS, SED IN ITEM 14.		
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. I	N ITEM 10A.	
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b)	HANGES (such as thi	anges in paying office, sppropriation	s dele. elc.)	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MULT	ual Agreement Betwee	n Parties			
	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 1	copies to the issui	ng office.	
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to *See page 2 for modification details Ceiling \$517,795.00 (unchanged) Total Obligations \$427,268.89 (changed) Period of Performance: 6/27/2001~1/31/2	đeobligate funds in 012 (unchaged)	the amount of S	\$90,526.11	·	
Period of Performance: 6/2//2001-1/31/2 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T					
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T		16A NAME AND TITLE C	OF CONTRACTING OFFICER	(Arype)or print)	
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T	ced in liem BA or 10A, as hereiclore ch	18A NAME AND TITLE C Wanda M Bri Contracting	of CONTRACTING OFFICER	PTTPPOUr prima)	Inc. DATE SIGNED
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T Except as provided harmin, all terms and conditions of the document referan 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or phnt) Mark Klicker	ced in liem BA or 104, as heresolore ch 15C: DATE SIGNED	10A NAME AND TITLE C Wanda M Bri Contracting 16B UNITED STATES C	SE CONTRACTING OFFICER OWN g Officer F AMERICA	prypeder pural)	Insc DATE SIGNED
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T Except as provided harms, all terms and conditions of the document referant 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pant) Mark Klicker C2 Kinectics, Inc 15B ODNTRACTORIOFFEROR (Signifume of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070	ced in liem BA or 10A, as hereiclore ch	10A NAME AND TITLE C Wanda M Bri Contracting 16B UNITED STATES C	of CONTRACTING OFFICER	STANDARD	
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T Except as provided harmin, all terms and conductors of the document referent 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt) Mark Klicker C2 Kinectics, Inc 15B JONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signifure of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	ced in liem BA or 104, as heresolore ch 15C: DATE SIGNED	15A NAME AND TITLE C Wanda M Br Contractin 16B UNITED STATES O B	SE CONTRACTING OFFICER OWN GOEFICET FAMERICA Signature of Contracting Officer	STANDARD	12 27.11 FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

, t

-

.

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of **\$90,526.11**, thereby reducing the obligation amount from \$517,795.00 to \$427,268.89.

Accordingly, the following section of the task order is hereby modified:

A.16 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, statement (b) is revised as follows:

(a) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$427,268.89

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 07 obligations	\$169,500.00
Total FY 08 obligations	\$172,390.00
Total FY 09 obligations	\$175,905.00
Total FY 12 Deobligation	-\$90,526.11
Total obligated amount	\$427,268.89

<u>Note</u>: This modification does not obligate funds. All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged